
 
ECA EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS - 2019 

 
Location for all programs: 

Drake Oak Brook Hotel   2301 York Road 
Oak Brook, IL 60523   (630) 571-0000 

Starting time for all programs: 
8:00 AM Breakfast 

 
Wednesday, January 23, 2019 
“Cracking the “WIP” – Driving Predictable Cost Projections” 
Presented by Christine Rahlf, Associate Director – Maxim Consulting Group, LLC 
8:00 am – 12:00 pm 
 
Wednesday, January 30, 2019 
“Tomorrow’s Lighting Industry:  What You Need to Know to Thrive” 
Presented by Dr. John W. Curran, LED Transformations, LLC. 
8:00 am – 12:00 pm 
 
Wednesday, February 20, 2019 
“Pre-planning – Beyond the Basics” 
Presented by Mark Federle, McShane Chair in Construction Engineering and Management at Marquette University.  
8:00 am – 4:00 pm 
 
Wednesday, March 27, 2019 
“Project Scheduling and Time Management Made Easy” 
Presented by Dr. Perry Daneshgari or Dr. Heather Moore, MCA, Inc. 
8:00 am – 4:00 pm  
 
Monday, April 15, 2019 – Thursday, April 18, 2019 
“Basic Estimating of Electrical Construction” 
Presented by Robert Mooty, former NECA Education Instructor 
8:00 am – 4:00 pm (all four days) 
 
Wednesday, May 15, 2019 
“The Future is Now – BIM” 
Presented by Lonny Simonian, Author, Electrical Engineer, EV Charging Stations and Smart Grid Technology Researcher, 
among experience in other areas of the electrical construction industry. 
8:00 am – 4:00 pm. 
 
Wednesday, May 22, 2019 
“How to Compete in Large Cities and Win Back Markets” 
Presented by Dr. Perry Daneshgari or Dr. Heather Moore, MCA, Inc. 
8:00 am – 4:00 pm  
 
Wednesday, September 25, 2019 
“Succession Planning” 
Presented by Craig Bodette, Mosley, Pfundt & Glick, Inc. 
8:00 am – 12:00 pm   
 
Wednesday, October 16, 2019 
“Are You a Project Manager or a Project Witness?” 
Presented by Norb Slowikowski, Slowikowski & Associates, Inc. 
8:00 am – 4:00 pm   
 
Wednesday, November 20, 2019 
“Next Level:  Are You a Project Manager or a Project Witness?” 
Presented by Norb Slowikowski, Slowikowski & Associates, Inc. 
8:00 am – 4:00 pm   
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